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JOB 0012 GENERAL ELECTI ON

UNI NCORPORATED

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT

TO BE HELD 11/06/ 12 CLOSE 10/22/12

QUARTZ HILL

PAGE

205

REG STERED VOTERS
TOTAL PRECI NCTS

7,857 BALLOTS CAST

10 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG

19

4,485 VOTE CAST % 57.08

PRES AND VI CE PRES

BARACK OBANA DEM
JILL STEIN GRN
THOVAS HCOEFLI NG Al
M TT ROWNEY REP
GARY JOHNSON LIB
ROSEANNE BARR PF
U S SENATOR

DI ANNE FEI NSTEIN  DEM

ELI ZABETH EMKEN REP

23RD CONGRESS DI ST
KEVI N MCCARTHY REP
TERRY PHI LLI PS NP

25TH CONGRESS DI ST
HOWARD P MCKECON REP

LEE C ROGERS DEM

21ST STATE SENATE DI ST
STEVE KNI GHT REP

STAR MOFFATT DEM

36TH ASSEMBLY DI ST
RON SM TH REP

STEVE FOX DEM

DI STRI CT ATTORNEY
ALAN JACKSON NP
JACKI E LACEY NP

STATE MEASURE 30
YES
NO

STATE MEASURE 31
YES
NO

STATE MEASURE 32
YES
NO

STATE MEASURE 33
YES
NO

STATE MEASURE 34
YES
NO

1, 466
2,816

2,605
982

394
155

3,118
1,138

2,759
1, 450

2,384
1, 655

30
1,423
2,855

31
1, 746
2,319

32
2,310
1, 929

33
2,072
2,124

34
1,167
3,089

STATE MEASURE 35
YES
NO

STATE MEASURE 36
YES
NO

STATE MEASURE 37
YES
NO

STATE MEASURE 38
YES
NO

STATE MEASURE 39
YES
NO

STATE MEASURE 40
YES
NO

SPECI AL ADVI SORY NMEAS A

YES
NO

SAFER SEX FI LM | ND MEAS B

YES
NO

METRO TRANSPORTATI ON AUTHY

YES
NO

LANCASTER SCHOOL MEAS L

YES
NO

WESTSI DE UNI ON SC MEAS WR

YES
NO

WESTSI DE UNI ON SC MEAS WP

YES
NO

35
3, 350
866

36
2,343
1, 893

37
1, 424
2,851

38
919
3,290

39
1,741
2,418

40
2,598
1, 427

744
3,231

2,114
1,943

1,738
2,322

164
172

2,283
1,539

2,024
1,768

ANTELOPE VLY HEALTH- BD
DODDANNA KRI SHNA NP
ABDALLAH S FARRUKH NP
BERNA MAYER NP
JOHN J MANNI NG NP
M CHAEL P RI VES NP
CEDRIC L JACKSON NP

1, 807
2,214
2,285
1, 980
480
275




