WB66RD RUN 11/0 JOB 0012 GENERAL UNINCORPORATED			REGISTRAR-RECORDER/COUNTY		VOTE CAST BY E HELD 11/06/12 CLOSE 1 QUARTZ HILL		ND COUNCIL DISTRICT	PAGE	205
REGISTERED VOTERS 7,857 BALLOTS CAST 4,485 VOTE CAST % 57.08 TOTAL PRECINCTS 10 PRECINCTS REPORTING 19									
PRES AND VICE PRES BARACK OBAMA JILL STEIN THOMAS HOEFLING MITT ROMNEY GARY JOHNSON ROSEANNE BARR	DEM GRN AI REP LIB PF		NO STATE MEASURE 36	3,350 866 36	ANTELOPE VLY HEALTH-BI DODDANNA KRISHNA NP ABDALLAH S FARRUKH NP BERNA MAYER NP JOHN J MANNING NP MICHAEL P RIVES NP CEDRIC L JACKSON NP	1,807 2,214 2,285 1,980 480			
U S SENATOR DIANNE FEINSTEIN ELIZABETH EMKEN	DEM REP	1,466 2,816	STATE MEASURE 37 YES	37 1,424 2,851					
23RD CONGRESS DIST KEVIN MCCARTHY TERRY PHILLIPS	REP NP	2,605 982		38 919 3,290					
25TH CONGRESS DIST HOWARD P MCKEON LEE C ROGERS	REP DEM	394 155		39 1,741 2,418					
21ST STATE SENATE STEVE KNIGHT STAR MOFFATT	DIST REP DEM	3,118 1,138		40 2,598 1,427					
36TH ASSEMBLY DIST RON SMITH STEVE FOX	REP DEM	2,759 1,450		A 744 3,231					
DISTRICT ATTORNEY ALAN JACKSON JACKIE LACEY	NP NP	2,384 1,655		B 2,114 1,943					
STATE MEASURE 30 YES NO		1,423 2,855	NO	J 1,738 2,322					
STATE MEASURE 31 YES NO		31 1,746 2,319		L 164 172					
STATE MEASURE 32 YES NO		2,310 1,929	YES NO	WR 2,283 1,539					
STATE MEASURE 33 YES NO		2,072 2,124		WP 2,024 1,768					
STATE MEASURE 34 YES NO		34 1,167 3,089							